
Complete Summary for DENISE R ANDRIST TRUST 
IRR - Person Id: 55162

845 ROAD 21, SAINT FRANCIS, KS 67756
785-734-7001 chad@hendricksfarms.com 

Date Submitted: 14-JAN-20
Reported by: chad hendricks, chad@hendricksfarms.com, 785-734-7001
Tenant 

Part A: Points of Diversion Summary 

Total water used:   43,716,228 Gallons (134 AF) 

File
Number

Meter
Readings
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System
Type
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9532-00
1100'N
3080'W
25-5-39W
NE SE SW
CIN: 1 

Begin
Meter:
562.687
End
Meter:
696.845   

  164   corn
(2)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 1   

Natural
Gas   Y   

134.16
Acre Feet 

(Metered)   
      

32738-00
1100'N
3080'W
25-5-39W
NE SE SW
CIN: 1 

                        Reported
under  A 9532
00 
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